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

SANTA MONICA

DAVID SOLOMON
DS@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5905

ANNA SOLOMON
ANNA@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5903

2912 MONTANA AVE #2
O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P MO P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P MO P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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140 S CLIFFWOOD AVE 
BRENTWOOD PARK |  $10,800,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM 

ROBBY SUTTON HOMES
ROBBYSUTTONHOMES.COM

BRANDEN WILLIAMS & RAYNI WILLIAMS
WWW.THEWILLIAMSESTATES.COM | 310.691.5935

140SCliffwood_SinglePageAD.indd   2 6/21/17   11:52 AM
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PATRICK FOGARTY                                              
PATRICK@HILTONHYLAND.COM

310.779.2415

TYRONE MCKILLEN                                        
TYRONEMCKILLEN@ME.COM
949.212.8721

S U N S E T  S T R I P
$ 1 8 , 9 0 0 , 0 0 0

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
H E D G E S P L AC E .CO M
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809 N ELM DRIVE | BEVERLY HILLS
APPROX. 6,000 SQ FT ON 37,000 SQ FT LOT |  4 BR  6 BA  |  GUEST HOUSE / CABANA  |  POOL

NEW PRICE  |  $28,000 PER MONTH

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

FELIX PENA, ESQ.
310.256.0770

felix@hiltonhyland.com
CALBRE# 01414250
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 

1347 BRAERIDGE DR | BEVERLY HILLS
4 BD  |  4 BA  |  OFFERED AT $2,688,500

ZACH GOLDSMITH
zach@hiltonhyland.com

310.908.6860
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2339 APOLLO DR | HOLLYWOOD HILLS
3  B D  |  3  B A  |  $ 1 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0

AMBRA BISCONTI
310.498.2151

CalBRE# 01719713

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 & TWILIGHT OPEN 5-8 WITH WINE & CHEESE
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3023 LONGDALE LANE
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

Formerly owned & renovated by John Legend and Chrissy Teigen, this Mid Century Modern is the ultimate zen escape.

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

3 BED  |  3 BATH  |  2,200 SQ FT  |  $2,495,000

HEATHER BOYD
310.994.3140

CALBRE#: 01836830
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SUSÂN PERRYMAN
310.261.1960

240 MONTREAL ST | PLAYA DEL REY 
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 

$3,495,000
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2 BD  |  2.5 BA  |  1,600+SF  |  $3,100,000 

SIERRATOWERS1505.COM

9255 DOHENY RD #1505, WEST HOLLYWOOD
SIERRA TOWERS | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

All data, including all measurements and calculations of area, is obtained from various sources and has not been, and will not be, verified by broker or MLS. All information should be independently reviewed and verified for accuracy.  © 2017 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate. All rights reserved. CALBRE#: 0116068

LINDA MAY
linda@lindamay.com | lindamay.com

310.492.0735
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1855 INDUSTRIAL ST #712/713 |  ARTS DISTRICT
COMBINED PENTHOUSE |  3 PARKING SPACES

 OFFERED AT $2,395,000 | TOYFACTORYPENTHOUSE.COM

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

NEW ON MARKET

310.858.5402 | BRETT@BRETTLAWYER.COM
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1014Hi l l da l e . com

OPEN TUESDAY, JUNE 27TH  |  11AM-2PM

Light and bright 2,500 sq.ft. freestanding townhome with a private attached 2-car garage and expansive city views from your private rooftop deck. This 
3BR/2.5BA multi-level townhouse is comparable to owning a private home—there are NO common walls--in arguably the most dynamic location 
in West Hollywood. With 1BR downstairs, a wide stairway leads to an open kitchen, large dining area, and step-down living room, along with several 
balconies. Another flight of stairs ushers you to the two add’l BR suites, including a spacious master with a beautiful master BA. Above the BRs is the 
crown jewel of the property, a private (appx. 500sqft.) roof deck w/ explosive views. This unique property is a short stroll from the Sunset Strip, SoHo 
house, and dozens of West Hollywood shops and eateries. Flooded with natural light due to windows on all four sides, there are no other properties like 
this in all of West Hollywood. A rare combination of size, light, outdoor space, and location.   1014Hilldale.com 
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